ISWS Biennial Conference 2024

"Climate-smart Weed Management for Global Food Security"
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi, INDIA

SPONSORSHIP AND EXHIBITION BOOKING FORM

COMPANY NAME	:			
CONTACT PERSON	:			
ADDRESS	:			
CITY	:			
ZIP	:			
COUNTRY	:			
TELEPHONE	:			
E-MAIL	:			
WEBSITE	:			
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL		PRICE IN INR	✓	
Platinum Sponsorship Package		6,00,000		

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	PRICE IN INR	~
Platinum Sponsorship Package	6,00,000	
Gold Sponsorship Package	4,00,000	
Silver Sponsorship Package	2,00,000	

□ Provisional	Booking – The ite	m will be released	if not confirmed	l within 14 da	ıys
□ Please call	me to discuss our	sponsorship packa	age		

We accept the contract terms and conditions (in this Sponsorship and Exhibition Prospectus) and agree to abide by the Guidelines for Industry Participation for the Conference. I confirm that I am authorized to sign this form on behalf of the Applicant/Company.

Date:	Signature:
Date.	Oigilatai C.

Please complete all details and send to: iswsjbp@gmail.com

PLATINUM SPONSOR

- > Company logo on the Conference website with hyperlink to company's home page
- > Promoting company logo on all Conference publications
- ➤ Advertisement banners and logo in backdrops
- > Official acknowledgement by the Organizing Secretary at the inaugural function
- ➤ Free registration for three Company representatives
- ➤ One lead & oral presentation
- > One exhibition stall
- > Full page advertisement in the Conference website
- > Company logo & name in the final program copy

GOLD SPONSOR

- > Company logo on the Conference website with hyperlink to company's home page
- Promoting company logo on all Conference publications
- Advertisement banners and logo in backdrops
- > Official acknowledgement by the Organizing Secretary at the inaugural function
- > Free registration for two Company representatives
- > One oral presentation
- ➤ One exhibition stall
- > Full page advertisement in the Conference website
- ➤ Company logo & name in the final program copy

SILVER SPONSOR

- Company logo on the Conference website with hyperlink to company's home page
- > Official acknowledgement by the Organizing Secretary at the inaugural function
- > Free registration for one Company representative
- ➤ One exhibition stall
- ➤ Half page advertisement in the Conference website

Address:

Dr R.P. Dubey

Organizing Secretary and Secretary ISWS, Indian Society of Weed Science ICAR-Directorate of Weed Research Maharajpur, Jabalpur, India 482 004

Mobile: +91 9425412041 Email: iswsjbp@gmail.com